
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 559 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

8191 The Off-Season 1703418 2,651 Bismarck, ND

9522 Dangerous Dames 1736468 2,614 Minot, ND

8113 Dirt Pro 1573942 2,594 Cooperstown, ND

7794 Gutter Girls Pounders 1563609 2,593 Grand Forks, ND

8665 Weckerly Farms 1571201 2,586 Goodrich, ND

10626 Alley Cats 2 1638080 2,559 Grand Forks, ND

8877 Lindenburg Trucking 1633557 2,550 Napoleon, ND

9108 Thrivent 1647786 2,546 Donnybrook, ND

11289 Stengls Beauties #2 1633405 2,545 Larimore, ND

90310 South Bark 1718481 2,543 Bismarck, ND

83111 Rugby Renegades 1556927 2,534 Rugby, ND

83312 First State Insurance 2 1554027 2,533 Cando, ND

91013 The Tribe 1719753 2,518 Minot, ND

76814 The Rookie Season 1703417 2,514 Bismarck, ND

109715 Liberty 1739245 2,513 Stanley, ND

79016 Aatrix Dolls with Balls 1540182 2,500 Grand Forks, ND

79517 Extreme Sales 1647806 2,484 Bismarck, ND

90318 American Security & Gate 2 1544748 2,482 West Fargo, ND

96518 TDS Repair 1738786 2,482 Minot, ND

96020 Thelen Insullation 1646925 2,478 Stanley, ND

91621 Gutter Girls Slammers 1563608 2,474 Grand Forks, ND

96522 Legacy 1 1554024 2,472 Cando, ND

106523 Meiers Oil & Towing 1640253 2,459 Stanley, ND

96023 Hammer Time 1739249 2,459 Surrey, ND

82525 Legacy 2 1554025 2,457 Cando, ND

87025 Pin Pals 1639926 2,457 Napoleon, ND

91527 Liberty Tax 1724620 2,454 Minot, ND

80828 SJK Construction 1694477 2,437 Rugby, ND

80829 Two Rivers Printing 1585744 2,434 Jamestown, ND

85430 Gooseneck Implement 1652970 2,433 Stanley, ND

91131 All American Trophies 1561120 2,432 Minot, ND

87232 ML Sales 1573941 2,429 Hannaford, ND

80833 Reierson Law Office 1725531 2,426 Surrey, ND

95333 Berkshire Hathaway 1711703 2,426 East Grand Forks, MN

85635 Strike Force 1607911 2,412 Bismarck, ND

95236 First State Insurance 1 1554026 2,407 Cando, ND

99437 American Security & Gate 3 1544749 2,406 West Fargo, ND

92238 Dirty Girls 1566168 2,403 Minot, ND

84339 Strikes R us 1727024 2,401 Michigan, ND

84740 Team Lab 1554516 2,396 Center, ND

81441 J & A Trucking 1530368 2,364 Valley City, ND

100342 Coke 1739246 2,338 Burlington, ND

80643 American Security & Gate 1 1544747 2,334 West Fargo, ND

90344 The Buff 1559425 2,321 Jamestown, ND

80645 Del's Market 1633556 2,319 Napoleon, ND

90546 Mowbray and Son 1737803 2,270 Minot, ND
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The lowest score to cash is 2533.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 560 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

5631 Alley-Oops 2 1708342 2,668 Grand Forks, ND

5602 Splits & Giggles 1559286 2,632 Fargo, ND

2493 Old Rule 1582744 2,610 Menoken, ND

6494 VUE CCU 1563863 2,605 Bismarck, ND

6165 Klein's Collision Center 1544720 2,580 Spiritwood, ND

6996 Ken Hanson Trucking 1534596 2,576 Williston, ND

6497 TFO's 1546902 2,561 Fargo, ND

7228 Stengls Beauties #1 1607623 2,549 Larimore, ND

3259 TangyTarts 1546881 2,545 West Fargo, ND

36810 North Hill Bowl 1610486 2,534 Minot, ND

73011 Hoover Tools 1565575 2,532 Minot, ND

40112 WOW 1571209 2,523 Davenport, ND

59713 MSU Summer Theater 1730651 2,514 Garrison, ND

68314 Service Master 1533277 2,511 Valley City, ND

64915 Lipp Drywall 1548887 2,507 Mandan, ND

57616 Buffalo Wild Wings 2 1708797 2,504 Minot, ND

75217 Alley Cats 1 1638081 2,474 Grand Forks, ND

70018 Lonesome Dove 1727009 2,464 Mandan, ND

40819 SassyTarts 1546880 2,448 West Fargo, ND

75220 B52 Roadhouse 1557465 2,445 New Rockford, ND

70821 The Lodge 1715420 2,444 Bismarck, ND

67621 BJF Construction 1633555 2,444 Napoleon, ND

48723 Kegler Vortex 1706233 2,443 E Grand Forks, MN

75424 That's How We Roll 1559285 2,439 Fargo, ND

54325 Buffalo Wild Wings 1 1703369 2,433 Minot, ND

69726 The Last Shot 1570159 2,425 Oakes, ND

66827 Incrediballs 1546901 2,424 Fargo, ND

71628 Spare Me 1571522 2,420 Mandan, ND

67329 The Best 1529264 2,418 Valley City, ND

57130 Team 1 1537617 2,406 Bismarck, ND

46631 Red Ray Lanes 1718357 2,405 Manvel, ND

73331 Senske & Son Transfer #2 1607621 2,405 Larimore, ND

69831 Senske & Son Transfer 1607622 2,405 Larimore, ND

64134 Alley Oops 1 1540401 2,401 Glyndon, MN

70035 Rings Financial Group 1642431 2,397 Bismarck, ND

15436 SweeTarts 1546879 2,378 West Fargo, ND

67837 North Hill Bowl Pro Shop 1581629 2,377 Minot, ND

68438 Dollz with Ballz 1706571 2,373 West Fargo, ND

64639 Capital City Restaurant 1625910 2,372 Bismarck, ND

30740 Strike Force 1546900 2,359 Fargo, ND

72741 Top Dawgs 1630347 2,356 Bismarck, ND

56842 North Hill Bowl 1581630 2,351 Minot, ND

19343 New Rule 1581532 2,345 Menoken, ND

71944 B&B Gardens 1739247 2,338 Oakes, ND
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45444 Jamestown Business Center 1688776 2,338 Jamestown, ND

62446 20/20 Auto 1529265 2,303 Valley City, ND

70047 Amber Svenningsen 1739250 2,246 harvey, ND

The lowest score to cash is 2523.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 279 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5041 Decoteau Jennifer L.  \ Schulz Sonny D. 1703418 1,369 Bismarck, ND

3942 Niemi Holly J.  \ Nitschke Tina L. 1556927 1,362 Rugby, ND

4263 Litzinger Kristi R.  \ Thompson Amy J. 1607621 1,356 Larimore, ND

4584 Phillips Laura J.  \ Hoover Angie G. 1565575 1,348 Minot, ND

5775 Faber Eryn C.  \ Clark Megan L. 1646925 1,344 Stanley, ND

4676 Boepple Doris M.  \ Jerome Paula J. 1548887 1,341 Mandan, ND

4317 Fix Mary K.  \ Hamilton Karla J. 1561120 1,331 Minot, ND

4348 Moritz Aimee L.  \ Hammer Judy L. 1567822 1,324 Surrey, ND

4429 Howard Shirley A.  \ Bulie Judy C. 1554026 1,321 Cando, ND

46910 Ratts Nicole   \ INT Veldt Lacey 1633556 1,310 Napoleon, ND

43911 Howard Darla K.  \ Wadsworth Ann M. 1554024 1,306 Cando, ND

46312 Goettle Rebecca K.  \ Larson Donella M. 1647786 1,303 Donnybrook, ND

48613 Schwehr Heather   \ Young Barb M. 1530368 1,302 Valley City, ND

40114 Houghton Carla A.  \ Newman Vita L. 1548887 1,301 Mandan, ND

46115 Weber Misty R.  \ Halgunseth Cathy N. 1544749 1,298 West Fargo, ND

44516 Christianson Kelicia J.  \ Knudson Jennifer
A.

1563609 1,297 Grand Forks, ND

38817 Lee Jenna R.  \ Kallstrom Andrea M. 1546901 1,296 Fargo, ND

46918 Connole Christina   \ Waind Jenna F. 1563608 1,295 Grand Forks, ND

44119 Swartz Paulette R.  \ Thiery Mariah A. 1711703 1,288 East Grand Forks, MN

41219 Trana Cathy   \ Woehl Cody D. 1725531 1,288 Surrey, ND

53921 Goodman Tammie   \ Giliespie Laken B. 1739245 1,286 Stanley, ND

54221 Verman Sarah   \ Jackson Jill A. 1738786 1,286 Minot, ND

52823 Bristol Melissa A.  \ Jones Kelly L. 1640253 1,283 Stanley, ND

50424 Manz Monique D.  \ Cole Victoria A. 1711694 1,280 East Grand Forks, MN

43425 Mayer DaLana K.  \ Wetzstein Stacie J. 1718481 1,278 Bismarck, ND

43626 Zimney Lori A.  \ Mittleider Melody M. 1585744 1,277 Jamestown, ND

51227 Melvin Maggie M.  \ Bailly Bethany A. 1711703 1,276 East Grand Forks, MN

40128 Senger Haylee D.  \ Senger Cindy J. 1554027 1,275 Cando, ND

50929 Kringlen Renee L.  \ Johnson Jackie A. 1638080 1,269 Grand Forks, ND

39330 Hagel Lin R.  \ Schmit Shari R. 1563863 1,268 Bismarck, ND

44731 Amundson Ciera C.  \ Nuenthel Samantha
R.

1563608 1,267 Grand Forks, ND

62932 Lorenzen Shauna R.  \ Shamp Emily C. 1633405 1,265 Larimore, ND

40732 Malheim Abbey   \ Erickson Terra L. 1739247 1,265 Oakes, ND

53734 Wolla Lisa J.  \ Lerohl Jessica S. 1640253 1,261 Stanley, ND

42635 Spoonemore Amanda R.  \ Hoggarth
Cassidy R.

1566168 1,260 Minot, ND

North Dakota State USBC

Current Standings

2024 ND State USBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 07, 2024   04:50 PM Page 3 of 24



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 279 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

39636 Snellenberger Tanja T.  \ Reierson
Christene A.

1725531 1,256 Surrey, ND

40436 Hoesel Mary Ann   \ Stack Liz 1727009 1,256 Mandan, ND

38338 Snyder Jacqui   \ Faber Laurie A. 1646925 1,254 Stanley, ND

43239 Baker Deb   \ Beck Sarah A. 1554027 1,253 Cando, ND

38540 Olsen Taylor L.  \ Olsen Sandy M. 1630347 1,252 Bismarck, ND

38241 Christopher Heather M.  \ Larson Marie A. 1581629 1,251 Minot, ND

49642 Jorden Susan J.  \ Olson Jennifer L. 1566168 1,247 Minot, ND

39343 Haugen Jessica   \ Loge Jodi 1573941 1,244 Hannaford, ND

38843 Germann Carrie M.  \ Krause Jennifer L. 1554516 1,244 Center, ND

38845 Strietzel Wendy W.  \ Helgeson Melissa M.1565575 1,243 Minot, ND

43745 Kremer Wanda J.  \ Thompson Pam 1556927 1,243 Rugby, ND

37947 Rings Lynn K.  \ Goehring Janice V. 1642431 1,241 Bismarck, ND

48048 Paiement Kara L.  \ Highland Kelly A. 1559425 1,240 Jamestown, ND

40449 Kirchoffner Lynn C.  \ Olson Rhonda L. 1638081 1,235 Grand Forks, ND

51050 Geiger Shawna L.  \ Geiger Sandy J. 1554026 1,233 Cando, ND

38551 Harnden Joyce O.  \ Phelps Cathy A. 1571522 1,231 Mandan, ND

41252 Weigel Whitney   \ Gross Lynsey K. 1639926 1,229 Napoleon, ND

49953 Gratzek Megan A.  \ Cox Paula R. 1633405 1,225 Larimore, ND

46954 Degenstein Maggie   \ Koble MaryAnn 1694477 1,222 Rugby, ND

53955 Lien Suzanne V.  \ Zenner Kristina M. 1718481 1,220 Bismarck, ND

52656 Weckerly Wanda L.  \ Ressler Pam K. 1571201 1,217 Goodrich, ND

55357 Olderbak Michelle R.  \ Boudreaux Denise
A.

1638080 1,215 Grand Forks, ND

38058 Kaiser Holly J.  \ Brunner Donna E. 1652970 1,212 Stanley, ND

44759 Savage Krista A.  \ Obert Jodi L. 1647786 1,211 Donnybrook, ND

41760 Christensen Sally   \ Martin Cindy L. 1724620 1,204 Minot, ND

55860 Hudelson Sarah M.  \ Stroebel Carmen 1739245 1,204 Stanley, ND

39160 Retzlaff Janet M.  \ Orner Joan C. 1570159 1,204 Oakes, ND

53763 Gisinger Roberta   \ Syverson Shelly 1554516 1,203 Center, ND

46464 Zubke Danielle   \ Lindenberg Diane 1633557 1,202 Napoleon, ND

42364 Werre Amanda   \ Pinkney Suzette 1633557 1,202 Napoleon, ND

40766 Vasichek Bonnie L.  \ Vonasek Genny E. 1727024 1,197 Michigan, ND

47467 Borud Faye E.  \ Grubb Kathy L. 1652970 1,196 Stanley, ND

38068 Huderle Amy   \ Sannes Lori L. 1607622 1,194 Larimore, ND

47469 Weckman Allison M.  \ Dauer Christy L. 1559285 1,192 Fargo, ND

42370 Olson Kayla   \ Gehring Angela 1738786 1,190 Minot, ND

45371 Heid Kerry  1 \ Chase Laurie E. 1540182 1,189 Grand Forks, ND

48772 Olstad Marilyn K.  \ Gullickson Judy G. 1724620 1,185 Minot, ND

45873 Gehring Barb J.  \ Swanson Elaine M. 1561120 1,184 Minot, ND

51573 Forbes Christina M.  \ Feller Brenda J. 1736468 1,184 Minot, ND

47973 Perkins Alissa J.  \ Cook Rhonda 1573941 1,184 Hannaford, ND

51073 Jackson Lisa M.  \ Ernst Vicki L. 1544748 1,184 West Fargo, ND

52677 Sievert Kimberly M.  \ Salazar Mary A. 1554024 1,181 Cando, ND

42378 Weng Stacey   \ Lech Sadie 1559425 1,180 Jamestown, ND

53379 Dissette Keyandra   \ Daniels Alexis 1544749 1,179 West Fargo, ND
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45880 Gross Jessa   \ Laber Samantha 1639926 1,178 Napoleon, ND

42981 Michaelsohn Malissa A.  \ Pantzer Maggie
J.

1544747 1,174 West Fargo, ND

43482 O'Neill Theresa   \ Kaiser Deb A. 1647806 1,173 Bismarck, ND

39483 Kohlmeier Gabby   \ Mugavero Robin S. 1706571 1,171 West Fargo, ND

43683 Ulven Sue   \ Zick Roberta L. 1727024 1,171 Michigan, ND

47285 O'Brien Pam   \ Spidahl Pam J. 1554025 1,169 Cando, ND

53186 Schaefbauer Madison   \ Kristiansen Jody
C.

1642422 1,153 Napoleon, ND

53687 Eslinger Kristi A.  \ Harris Samantha 1573942 1,152 Cooperstown, ND

40288 Sorum Amber A.  \ Barber Trista K. 1739247 1,149 Oakes, ND

48289 Zerr Darla D.  \ Kram Colleen 1607911 1,144 Bismarck, ND

38390 Stratton Megan   \ Platfers Tamera L. 1540401 1,134 Glyndon, MN

39391 Brusven Cindy L.  \ Dueis Christine M. 1544748 1,130 West Fargo, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1283.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 280 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

2751 Henningsgard Anna J.  \ Peterson Andrea J.1573942 1,401 Cooperstown, ND

2742 Woznicki Naomi R.  \ Moreno Christina R. 1610486 1,384 Minot, ND

3453 Hillestad Boop J.  \ Carberry Somchit 1708342 1,368 Grand Forks, ND

1964 Green Janet E.  \ Fowler Katie M. 1708797 1,363 Minot, ND

3395 Trana Cathy   \ Reierson Christene A. 1739251 1,354 Surrey, ND

3046 Fettig Brooklyn   \ Fettig Anita 1633555 1,352 Napoleon, ND

3377 Decker Schawnn M.  \ Koetterheinrich
Danielle C.

1540182 1,351 Grand Forks, ND

3748 Straabe Caitlin J.  \ Wagner Tara S. 1607911 1,334 Bismarck, ND

2509 Fruetel Vicki M.  \ Perreault Lisa M. 1559286 1,332 Fargo, ND

17710 Pelletier Amanda K.  \ Wolk Patty A. 1706233 1,330 E Grand Forks, MN

25611 Muth Deanna L.  \ Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1563863 1,324 Bismarck, ND

30712 Olzweski Sandra J.  \ Wilcox Mandi J. 1730651 1,311 Garrison, ND

36313 Jeffrey Carla L.  \ Yale Lori L. 1534596 1,310 Williston, ND

29914 Gleave Carissa   \ Roberts Gail J. 1557465 1,309 New Rockford, ND

30715 Stai Penny J.  \ Ellingson Illeta K. 1607621 1,306 Larimore, ND

26416 Sipma Sandra L.  \ Konschak Karen K. 1571201 1,304 Goodrich, ND

10217 Portscheller Shelly L.  \ Price Missy J. 1581532 1,302 Menoken, ND

37217 Wiest Marlene K.  \ White Dorothy 1585744 1,302 Jamestown, ND

27419 Clay Lorelee   \ Johnson Nadene J. 1703369 1,295 Minot, ND

9420 Vanwinkle Daisy S.  \ Kennedy Ashley N. 1610486 1,290 Minot, ND

33420 Mikkelsen Kelly   \ Sullivan Gail A. 1563609 1,290 Grand Forks, ND

15522 Schank Jacey E.  \ Pulver Faith 1582744 1,287 Menoken, ND

29622 Boser-Vinje Bernie   \ Newgard Anita J. 1537617 1,287 Bismarck, ND

33124 Geiger Donna E.  \ Heidrich Bernie 1571522 1,284 Mandan, ND

19125 Swee Nadine M.  \ Nelson Christina L. 1546900 1,280 Fargo, ND

22325 Larson Lynn A.  \ Green Janet E. 1546881 1,280 West Fargo, ND
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25827 Boeshans Jeanette M.  \ Bahmiller
Kathleen M.

1736076 1,275 Bismarck, ND

29028 Morris Peg A.  \ Schlichting Lenore M. 1730651 1,268 Garrison, ND

21829 Blake KayLeigh N.  \ Evans Tiana B. 1708342 1,263 Grand Forks, ND

36429 Nelson Renee C.  \ Metcalf Monica R. 1529264 1,263 Valley City, ND

16331 Christopher Debbie   \ Schlichting Lenore
M.

1581630 1,260 Minot, ND

30631 Olson Titus Kristi   \ Schieler Liz A. 1570159 1,260 Oakes, ND

32833 Gierke Janet L.  \ Horner Ashley M. 1530368 1,257 Valley City, ND

26434 Christensen Leann   \ Weigel Katrina M. 1544720 1,255 Spiritwood, ND

29635 Dura Arlene   \ McGuire Jan M. 1727009 1,253 Mandan, ND

25836 Bucklin Breanna J.  \ Mousseau Laney K. 1540401 1,249 Glyndon, MN

11636 Krabbenhoft Jessica M.  \ Barton Alexis K. 1546900 1,249 Fargo, ND

8036 Wagner Abigail J.  \ Kennedy Ashley N. 1546881 1,249 West Fargo, ND

34739 Gardner Stephanie L.  \ Carpenter Lori J. 1546902 1,248 Fargo, ND

31839 Kroke Tanya M.  \ Stromsodt Amy N. 1607622 1,248 Larimore, ND

32041 Pegors Bonita M.  \ Schmidt Nancy J. 1625910 1,247 Bismarck, ND

34242 Bickel Camille M.  \ Smith Arvy J. 1715420 1,246 Bismarck, ND

30243 Saragosa Deanna J.  \ Schmidt Therese 1703417 1,243 Bismarck, ND

36644 Compson Jan M.  \ Berntson Mary L. 1529265 1,240 Valley City, ND

30945 Williams Brittney   \ Lynn Pauline M. 1529264 1,239 Valley City, ND

30446 Mastel Janel I.  \ Robinson Becky 1548887 1,237 Mandan, ND

31547 Edmundson Morgan J.  \ Saragosa Deanna
J.

1703418 1,235 Bismarck, ND

35048 Larson Desiree A.  \ Gulbrandson Amanda
K.

1607623 1,234 Larimore, ND

9449 Kopp Brooke M.  \ Price Missy J. 1582744 1,232 Menoken, ND

37249 Nieusma Shania L.  \ Fettig Amber 1633555 1,232 Napoleon, ND

33651 Morken Darla J.  \ Erickson Terra L. 1534596 1,231 Williston, ND

30552 Koch Joan F.  \ Anderson Janeen J. 1533277 1,227 Valley City, ND

25853 Johnson Allison S.  \ Roe Ashley 1529265 1,226 Valley City, ND

22554 Unterseher Becky I.  \ Reiners Kaitlyn I. 1546880 1,225 West Fargo, ND

21555 Fowler Katie M.  \ Larson Marie A. 1703369 1,224 Minot, ND

29656 Christopher Debbie   \ Smesrud Julie A. 1581629 1,222 Minot, ND

33157 Prante Lauren M.  \ Swenson Emma S. 1546901 1,219 Fargo, ND

34057 Keller Cindy   \ Konschak Karen K. 1739252 1,219 Goodrich, ND

36959 Forbes Robin R.  \ Forbes Laura K. 1565575 1,215 Minot, ND

25360 Jacobson Ruth A.  \ Walberg Tonya L. 1718357 1,214 Manvel, ND

37261 Marynik Jessica C.  \ Anderson Robbin G. 1607623 1,213 Larimore, ND

31362 Coughlin Christy M.  \ Niebuhr Susie B. 1581630 1,207 Minot, ND

34262 Geloff Eileen M.  \ Crosby Laurie A. 1630347 1,207 Bismarck, ND

35364 Schuler Terri L.  \ Bailey Anessa L. 1554025 1,205 Cando, ND

32665 Scott Pamela A.  \ Crouse Debbie M. 1625910 1,204 Bismarck, ND

29065 Wilkinson Mona R.  \ Hendrickson Ericka
K.

1706571 1,204 West Fargo, ND

36167 Wille Marianne   \ Job Shirley A. 1647806 1,197 Bismarck, ND

34868 Blackmun Ali J.  \ Perreault Lisa M. 1638081 1,196 Grand Forks, ND
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7269 Jenks Sabrina J.  \ Haffely Nicole A. 1571209 1,195 Davenport, ND

9169 Weiler Kristen R.  \ Steffes Kelly L. 1581532 1,195 Menoken, ND

21371 Hayes Ashley R.  \ Benson Betts 1718357 1,193 Manvel, ND

24872 Ensrud Lisa   \ Carico Linda L. 1546880 1,191 West Fargo, ND

35272 Carlson Darnel M.  \ Nelson Kathy M. 1544720 1,191 Spiritwood, ND

33972 King Susan K.  \ Trottier Paola A. 1694477 1,191 Rugby, ND

9375 York Trisha R.  \ Selk Brooke M. 1546879 1,188 West Fargo, ND

36676 McLeod Robin M.  \ Howe Carol J. 1715420 1,187 Bismarck, ND

37877 Nelson Pam J.  \ Nelson Kandice K. 1533277 1,186 Valley City, ND

27578 Graham Gina E.  \ Ford Roberta D. 1537617 1,184 Bismarck, ND

23979 Gebhardt Gaylene   \ Kinzler Christine R. 1688776 1,169 Jamestown, ND

31780 Sautner Mary H.  \ Thorpe Dana K. 1739247 1,162 Oakes, ND

31281 Dokken Cindy L.  \ Jorgensen Stacy L. 1544747 1,160 West Fargo, ND

35982 Lanning Devon   \ Bittner Yolanda O. 1554516 1,153 Center, ND

31082 Achtenberg Joan M.  \ Reed Sandra G. 1559286 1,153 Fargo, ND

37284 Svenningsen Amber   \ Stutlein Vondell 1739248 1,152 harvey, ND

8585 Steffes Kelly L.  \ Seibel Kara A. 1716145 1,148 Lincoln, ND

21586 Kapp Elizabeth J.  \ Tucker Megan L. 1688776 1,142 Jamestown, ND

28087 Rokke Suzy L.  \ Grant Julie A. 1559285 1,115 Fargo, ND

32188 Stinehart Karen M.  \ Kurtz Kathy E. 1642431 1,108 Bismarck, ND

26189 Enkers Tessa M.  \ Splettstaszer Ann L. 1571209 1,101 Davenport, ND

1890 Unterseher Bobbi Jo I.  \ Peterson Emily
C.

1546879 1,100 West Fargo, ND

33791 Hottman Michelle   \ Haas Loretta 1633556 1,058 Napoleon, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1287.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

2241 Christianson Kelicia J. 1563609 722 Grand Forks, ND

2102 Gehring Angela 1738786 715 Minot, ND

2243 Keller Cindy 1739252 714 Goodrich, ND

2074 Swanson Elaine M. 1561120 712 Minot, ND

1914 Gierke Janet L. 1530368 712 Valley City, ND

2186 Zimney Lori A. 1585744 711 Jamestown, ND

2077 Phelps Cathy A. 1571522 700 Mandan, ND

2168 Chase Laurie E. 1540182 696 Grand Forks, ND

2649 Melvin Maggie M. 1711703 690 East Grand Forks, MN

25310 Lee Jenna R. 1546901 683 Fargo, ND

21610 Nitschke Tina L. 1556927 683 Rugby, ND

30212 Olderbak Michelle R. 1638080 681 Grand Forks, ND

29913 Lien Suzanne V. 1718481 680 Bismarck, ND

20513 Faber Laurie A. 1646925 680 Stanley, ND

26715 Gratzek Megan A. 1633405 679 Larimore, ND

27216 Larson Donella M. 1647786 677 Donnybrook, ND

22617 Nuenthel Samantha R. 1563608 674 Grand Forks, ND
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26418 Compson Jan M. 1529265 671 Valley City, ND

20518 Thompson Pam 1556927 671 Rugby, ND

19118 Senger Haylee D. 1554027 671 Cando, ND

21821 Wadsworth Ann M. 1554024 670 Cando, ND

29122 Forbes Christina M. 1736468 669 Minot, ND

31323 Cole Victoria A. 1711694 668 East Grand Forks, MN

20224 Huderle Amy 1607622 667 Larimore, ND

25324 Newman Vita L. 1548887 667 Mandan, ND

22124 Howard Darla K. 1554024 667 Cando, ND

23227 Weigel Whitney 1639926 666 Napoleon, ND

27228 Borud Faye E. 1652970 665 Stanley, ND

25329 Bristol Melissa A. 1640253 663 Stanley, ND

26730 Lerohl Jessica S. 1640253 662 Stanley, ND

29430 Stroebel Carmen 1739245 662 Stanley, ND

23732 Stutlein Vondell 1739248 661 harvey, ND

19133 Goettle Rebecca K. 1647786 657 Donnybrook, ND

35134 Lorenzen Shauna R. 1633405 656 Larimore, ND

30735 Schaefbauer Madison 1642422 654 Napoleon, ND

22935 Werre Amanda 1633557 654 Napoleon, ND

30237 Zubke Danielle 1633557 653 Napoleon, ND

23237 Kremer Wanda J. 1556927 653 Rugby, ND

20237 Obert Jodi L. 1647786 653 Donnybrook, ND

22137 Hoggarth Cassidy R. 1566168 653 Minot, ND

21637 Schmidt Therese 1703417 653 Bismarck, ND

20537 Marynik Jessica C. 1607623 653 Larimore, ND

22943 Mayer DaLana K. 1718481 652 Bismarck, ND

21644 Beck Sarah A. 1554027 651 Cando, ND

26445 Hudelson Sarah M. 1739245 650 Stanley, ND

21845 Larson Desiree A. 1607623 650 Larimore, ND

21047 Straabe Caitlin J. 1607911 649 Bismarck, ND

19148 Jeffrey Carla L. 1534596 648 Williston, ND

24348 Halgunseth Cathy N. 1544749 648 West Fargo, ND

27050 Wolla Lisa J. 1640253 647 Stanley, ND

25151 Boudreaux Denise A. 1638080 645 Grand Forks, ND

19752 Hammer Judy L. 1567822 644 Surrey, ND

24553 Christopher Heather M. 1581629 642 Minot, ND

26754 Verman Sarah 1738786 641 Minot, ND

20254 Goodman Tammie 1739245 641 Stanley, ND

23754 Heid Kerry  1 1540182 641 Grand Forks, ND

24357 Young Barb M. 1530368 640 Valley City, ND

21357 Olson Kayla 1738786 640 Minot, ND

21859 Mittleider Melody M. 1585744 639 Jamestown, ND

24860 Highland Kelly A. 1559425 638 Jamestown, ND

19460 Bucklin Breanna J. 1540401 638 Glyndon, MN

27260 Daniels Alexis 1544749 638 West Fargo, ND

20760 Christensen Sally 1724620 638 Minot, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

23760 Schulz Sonny D. 1703418 638 Bismarck, ND

35160 Gisinger Roberta 1554516 638 Center, ND

24866 Olson Jennifer L. 1566168 637 Minot, ND

19467 Pinkney Suzette 1633557 636 Napoleon, ND

22168 Hamilton Karla J. 1561120 635 Minot, ND

22168 Amundson Ciera C. 1563608 635 Grand Forks, ND

23268 Cox Paula R. 1633405 635 Larimore, ND

20771 Trana Cathy 1739251 634 Surrey, ND

26771 Ressler Pam K. 1571201 634 Goodrich, ND

19773 Barber Trista K. 1739247 633 Oakes, ND

20574 Woehl Cody D. 1725531 632 Surrey, ND

27874 Ernst Vicki L. 1544748 632 West Fargo, ND

21076 Weckman Allison M. 1559285 630 Fargo, ND

27576 Johnson Jackie A. 1638080 630 Grand Forks, ND

35676 Harris Samantha 1573942 630 Cooperstown, ND

19776 Spidahl Pam J. 1554025 630 Cando, ND

22980 Hagel Lin R. 1563863 629 Bismarck, ND

27080 Boepple Doris M. 1548887 629 Mandan, ND

19780 Jerome Paula J. 1548887 629 Mandan, ND

24883 Jorden Susan J. 1566168 627 Minot, ND

19784 Phillips Laura J. 1565575 626 Minot, ND

29484 Clark Megan L. 1646925 626 Stanley, ND

20784 Swartz Paulette R. 1711703 626 East Grand Forks, MN

19187 Manz Monique D. 1711694 624 East Grand Forks, MN

23487 Kringlen Renee L. 1638080 624 Grand Forks, ND

21389 Pantzer Maggie J. 1544747 623 West Fargo, ND

29989 Cook Rhonda 1573941 623 Hannaford, ND

26191 Gullickson Judy G. 1724620 622 Minot, ND

23491 Edmundson Morgan J. 1703418 622 Bismarck, ND

26193 Hoover Angie G. 1565575 621 Minot, ND

27593 O'Brien Pam 1554025 621 Cando, ND

21095 Senger Cindy J. 1554027 620 Cando, ND

27595 Jackson Jill A. 1738786 620 Minot, ND

19195 Olzweski Sandra J. 1730651 620 Garrison, ND

21895 Weber Misty R. 1544749 620 West Fargo, ND

24399 Schwehr Heather 1530368 618 Valley City, ND

27599 Connole Christina 1563608 618 Grand Forks, ND

24399 Blackmun Ali J. 1638081 618 Grand Forks, ND

26799 Decoteau Jennifer L. 1703418 618 Bismarck, ND

199103 Rings Lynn K. 1642431 617 Bismarck, ND

234103 Olson Titus Kristi 1570159 617 Oakes, ND

224105 O'Neill Theresa 1647806 616 Bismarck, ND

194105 Hoesel Mary Ann 1727009 616 Mandan, ND

210107 Kaiser Deb A. 1647806 615 Bismarck, ND

202108 Hillestad Boop J. 1708342 613 Grand Forks, ND

226109 McLeod Robin M. 1715420 611 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

221109 Brunner Donna E. 1652970 611 Stanley, ND

337111 Giliespie Laken B. 1739245 610 Stanley, ND

224112 Kroke Tanya M. 1607622 609 Larimore, ND

226113 Olstad Marilyn K. 1724620 608 Minot, ND

245113 Savage Krista A. 1647786 608 Donnybrook, ND

205113 Wetzstein Stacie J. 1718481 608 Bismarck, ND

224116 Forbes Laura K. 1565575 605 Minot, ND

275117 Jones Kelly L. 1640253 604 Stanley, ND

191117 Haugen Jessica 1573941 604 Hannaford, ND

256117 INT Veldt Lacey 1633556 604 Napoleon, ND

283120 Sievert Kimberly M. 1554024 603 Cando, ND

261120 Dissette Keyandra 1544749 603 West Fargo, ND

248122 Koble MaryAnn 1694477 602 Rugby, ND

243123 Salazar Mary A. 1554024 601 Cando, ND

216123 Baker Deb 1554027 601 Cando, ND

224123 Kristiansen Jody C. 1642422 601 Napoleon, ND

216126 Lech Sadie 1559425 600 Jamestown, ND

194126 Waind Jenna F. 1563608 600 Grand Forks, ND

272128 Ulven Sue 1727024 598 Michigan, ND

224128 Nelson Renee C. 1529264 598 Valley City, ND

205130 Wiest Marlene K. 1585744 597 Jamestown, ND

234131 Thiery Mariah A. 1711703 596 East Grand Forks, MN

245131 Morris Peg A. 1730651 596 Garrison, ND

240133 Howard Shirley A. 1554026 595 Cando, ND

248134 Bailly Bethany A. 1711703 594 East Grand Forks, MN

324135 Geiger Shawna L. 1554026 593 Cando, ND

283136 Faber Eryn C. 1646925 592 Stanley, ND

202136 Grubb Kathy L. 1652970 592 Stanley, ND

256136 Retzlaff Janet M. 1570159 592 Oakes, ND

213139 Ratts Nicole 1633556 590 Napoleon, ND

256139 Gross Jessa 1639926 590 Napoleon, ND

194139 Olson Rhonda L. 1638081 590 Grand Forks, ND

197142 Geloff Eileen M. 1630347 589 Bismarck, ND

240142 Zenner Kristina M. 1718481 589 Bismarck, ND

207144 Weng Stacey 1559425 588 Jamestown, ND

191145 Vonasek Genny E. 1727024 587 Michigan, ND

251146 Gehring Barb J. 1561120 586 Minot, ND

237147 Moritz Aimee L. 1567822 585 Surrey, ND

232147 Paiement Kara L. 1559425 585 Jamestown, ND

202147 Carpenter Lori J. 1546902 585 Fargo, ND

278150 Shamp Emily C. 1633405 584 Larimore, ND

224150 Helgeson Melissa M. 1565575 584 Minot, ND

202150 Loge Jodi 1573941 584 Hannaford, ND

197153 Koch Joan F. 1533277 583 Valley City, ND

210154 Martin Cindy L. 1724620 582 Minot, ND

205155 Sorum Amber A. 1739247 580 Oakes, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

302156 Zerr Darla D. 1607911 578 Bismarck, ND

210157 Stack Liz 1727009 576 Mandan, ND

205158 Spoonemore Amanda R. 1566168 575 Minot, ND

210158 Fix Mary K. 1561120 575 Minot, ND

224160 Feller Brenda J. 1736468 574 Minot, ND

259160 Weckerly Wanda L. 1571201 574 Goodrich, ND

297160 Thompson Amy J. 1607621 574 Larimore, ND

210163 Kirchoffner Lynn C. 1638081 573 Grand Forks, ND

216164 Vasichek Bonnie L. 1727024 572 Michigan, ND

264164 Dauer Christy L. 1559285 572 Fargo, ND

199166 Carlson Darnel M. 1544720 571 Spiritwood, ND

264167 Snellenberger Tanja T. 1725531 570 Surrey, ND

202168 Laber Samantha 1639926 568 Napoleon, ND

202169 Bulie Judy C. 1554026 567 Cando, ND

202170 Olsen Sandy M. 1630347 564 Bismarck, ND

221171 Degenstein Maggie 1694477 562 Rugby, ND

216172 Michaelsohn Malissa A. 1544747 558 West Fargo, ND

207173 Dueis Christine M. 1544748 557 West Fargo, ND

221174 Knudson Jennifer A. 1563609 554 Grand Forks, ND

224175 Kohlmeier Gabby 1706571 552 West Fargo, ND

240176 Wille Marianne 1647806 546 Bismarck, ND

205177 Stratton Megan 1540401 543 Glyndon, MN

232178 Jackson Lisa M. 1544748 534 West Fargo, ND

251179 Krause Jennifer L. 1554516 531 Center, ND

251180 Malheim Abbey 1739247 530 Oakes, ND

194181 Nieusma Shania L. 1633555 527 Napoleon, ND

213182 Hottman Michelle 1633556 510 Napoleon, ND

The lowest score to cash is 650.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1671 Dokken Cindy L. 1544747 753 West Fargo, ND

782 Fowler Katie M. 1703369 745 Minot, ND

703 Walberg Tonya L. 1718357 743 Manvel, ND

1894 Nelson Pam J. 1533277 731 Valley City, ND

105 Haffely Nicole A. 1571209 730 Davenport, ND

675 Wolk Patty A. 1706233 730 E Grand Forks, MN

377 Steffes Kelly L. 1716145 718 Lincoln, ND

1708 Koetterheinrich Danielle C. 1540182 717 Grand Forks, ND

729 Schieler Liz A. 1570159 713 Oakes, ND

15110 Muth Deanna L. 1563863 707 Bismarck, ND

13211 Reierson Christene A. 1739251 700 Surrey, ND

10512 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1563863 699 Bismarck, ND

9412 Stromsodt Amy N. 1607622 699 Larimore, ND

1314 Kennedy Ashley N. 1610486 685 Minot, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

17815 Fettig Amber 1633555 684 Napoleon, ND

14515 Jorgensen Stacy L. 1544747 684 West Fargo, ND

16717 Anderson Robbin G. 1607623 683 Larimore, ND

5618 Selk Brooke M. 1546879 682 West Fargo, ND

17819 Smesrud Julie A. 1581629 681 Minot, ND

12620 Moreno Christina R. 1610486 679 Minot, ND

14520 Gardner Stephanie L. 1546902 679 Fargo, ND

9422 Kopp Brooke M. 1582744 677 Menoken, ND

14523 Forbes Robin R. 1565575 676 Minot, ND

17024 Graham Gina E. 1537617 670 Bismarck, ND

14525 Fruetel Vicki M. 1559286 667 Fargo, ND

16226 Christensen Leann 1544720 665 Spiritwood, ND

8126 Vanwinkle Daisy S. 1610486 665 Minot, ND

15128 Boser-Vinje Bernie 1537617 664 Bismarck, ND

15328 Trottier Paola A. 1694477 664 Rugby, ND

17228 Yale Lori L. 1534596 664 Williston, ND

18928 Bittner Yolanda O. 1554516 664 Center, ND

16232 Gleave Carissa 1557465 662 New Rockford, ND

17532 Sullivan Gail A. 1563609 662 Grand Forks, ND

10534 Ford Roberta D. 1537617 661 Bismarck, ND

13535 Svenningsen Amber 1739248 660 harvey, ND

18036 Eslinger Kristi A. 1573942 658 Cooperstown, ND

16737 Decker Schawnn M. 1540182 657 Grand Forks, ND

16437 Swenson Emma S. 1546901 657 Fargo, ND

13739 Horner Ashley M. 1530368 656 Valley City, ND

14339 Henningsgard Anna J. 1573942 656 Cooperstown, ND

17839 Niemi Holly J. 1556927 656 Rugby, ND

15639 Erickson Terra L. 1534596 656 Williston, ND

043 Price Missy J. 1581532 655 Menoken, ND

18644 King Susan K. 1694477 653 Rugby, ND

18945 Rokke Suzy L. 1559285 652 Fargo, ND

17045 Mugavero Robin S. 1706571 652 West Fargo, ND

13247 Boeshans Jeanette M. 1736076 649 Bismarck, ND

14548 Crosby Laurie A. 1630347 648 Bismarck, ND

18348 Schuler Terri L. 1554025 648 Cando, ND

11848 Green Janet E. 1546881 648 West Fargo, ND

18951 Nelson Kandice K. 1533277 646 Valley City, ND

15951 Kaiser Holly J. 1652970 646 Stanley, ND

4853 Seibel Kara A. 1716145 645 Lincoln, ND

16453 Schmit Shari R. 1563863 645 Bismarck, ND

13755 Germann Carrie M. 1554516 644 Center, ND

11655 Krabbenhoft Jessica M. 1546900 644 Fargo, ND

16457 Wagner Tara S. 1607911 641 Bismarck, ND

14858 Reed Sandra G. 1559286 640 Fargo, ND

13558 Benson Betts 1718357 640 Manvel, ND

16460 Schmidt Nancy J. 1625910 639 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

13761 Roberts Gail J. 1557465 638 New Rockford, ND

17861 Platfers Tamera L. 1540401 638 Glyndon, MN

18663 Brusven Cindy L. 1544748 637 West Fargo, ND

11663 Konschak Karen K. 1739252 637 Goodrich, ND

8165 Saragosa Deanna J. 1703418 636 Bismarck, ND

14865 Houghton Carla A. 1548887 636 Mandan, ND

9965 Reiners Kaitlyn I. 1546880 636 West Fargo, ND

13768 Lynn Pauline M. 1529264 634 Valley City, ND

12669 Unterseher Becky I. 1546880 633 West Fargo, ND

6769 Wagner Abigail J. 1546881 633 West Fargo, ND

12169 Job Shirley A. 1647806 633 Bismarck, ND

18669 Smith Arvy J. 1715420 633 Bismarck, ND

14073 Metcalf Monica R. 1529264 631 Valley City, ND

15373 Nelson Kathy M. 1544720 631 Spiritwood, ND

12973 Litzinger Kristi R. 1607621 631 Larimore, ND

18076 Gross Lynsey K. 1639926 630 Napoleon, ND

13276 Peterson Andrea J. 1573942 630 Cooperstown, ND

14078 McGuire Jan M. 1727009 628 Mandan, ND

17079 Bailey Anessa L. 1554025 626 Cando, ND

17879 Sannes Lori L. 1607622 626 Larimore, ND

13281 Gulbrandson Amanda K. 1607623 625 Larimore, ND

13581 Kallstrom Andrea M. 1546901 625 Fargo, ND

3783 York Trisha R. 1546879 624 West Fargo, ND

10284 Weigel Katrina M. 1544720 623 Spiritwood, ND

18684 Geiger Sandy J. 1554026 623 Cando, ND

14586 Newgard Anita J. 1537617 621 Bismarck, ND

5486 Weiler Kristen R. 1581532 621 Menoken, ND

18088 Perkins Alissa J. 1573941 620 Hannaford, ND

14388 Carberry Somchit 1708342 620 Grand Forks, ND

11090 Pelletier Amanda K. 1706233 617 E Grand Forks, MN

17890 Harnden Joyce O. 1571522 617 Mandan, ND

13592 Kurtz Kathy E. 1642431 616 Bismarck, ND

9192 Grant Julie A. 1559285 616 Fargo, ND

17594 Geiger Donna E. 1571522 615 Mandan, ND

11894 Christopher Debbie 1581629 615 Minot, ND

18396 Fettig Brooklyn 1633555 614 Napoleon, ND

18096 Morken Darla J. 1534596 614 Williston, ND

11696 Wilcox Mandi J. 1730651 614 Garrison, ND

16496 Sautner Mary H. 1739247 614 Oakes, ND

15996 Mikkelsen Kelly 1563609 614 Grand Forks, ND

43101 Evans Tiana B. 1708342 613 Grand Forks, ND

153101 Thorpe Dana K. 1739247 613 Oakes, ND

140101 Crouse Debbie M. 1625910 613 Bismarck, ND

156104 Dura Arlene 1727009 612 Mandan, ND

180104 Kram Colleen 1607911 612 Bismarck, ND

183104 Olsen Taylor L. 1630347 612 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped
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102104 Portscheller Shelly L. 1581532 612 Menoken, ND

148104 Johnson Nadene J. 1703369 612 Minot, ND

162109 Niebuhr Susie B. 1581630 611 Minot, ND

156109 Heidrich Bernie 1571522 611 Mandan, ND

0111 Barton Alexis K. 1546900 610 Fargo, ND

132111 Splettstaszer Ann L. 1571209 610 Davenport, ND

140113 Ensrud Lisa 1546880 609 West Fargo, ND

126113 Clay Lorelee 1703369 609 Minot, ND

162113 Lindenberg Diane 1633557 609 Napoleon, ND

164116 Strietzel Wendy W. 1565575 606 Minot, ND

156116 Pegors Bonita M. 1625910 606 Bismarck, ND

105116 Perreault Lisa M. 1638081 606 Grand Forks, ND

108119 Carico Linda L. 1546880 604 West Fargo, ND

99119 Schank Jacey E. 1582744 604 Menoken, ND

178121 Snyder Jacqui 1646925 603 Stanley, ND

45122 Schlichting Lenore M. 1581630 600 Minot, ND

162122 Achtenberg Joan M. 1559286 600 Fargo, ND

118122 Kapp Elizabeth J. 1688776 600 Jamestown, ND

102122 Berntson Mary L. 1529265 600 Valley City, ND

121126 Fettig Anita 1633555 598 Napoleon, ND

0127 Peterson Emily C. 1546879 596 West Fargo, ND

175127 Blake KayLeigh N. 1708342 596 Grand Forks, ND

148129 Woznicki Naomi R. 1610486 594 Minot, ND

135130 Orner Joan C. 1570159 593 Oakes, ND

137130 Gebhardt Gaylene 1688776 593 Jamestown, ND

137132 Larson Marie A. 1581629 592 Minot, ND

186133 Syverson Shelly 1554516 591 Center, ND

186133 Scott Pamela A. 1625910 591 Bismarck, ND

148133 Sipma Sandra L. 1571201 591 Goodrich, ND

72133 Roe Ashley 1529265 591 Valley City, ND

129137 Robinson Becky 1548887 590 Mandan, ND

105138 Larson Lynn A. 1546881 588 West Fargo, ND

175139 Mastel Janel I. 1548887 584 Mandan, ND

180139 Goehring Janice V. 1642431 584 Bismarck, ND

124141 Haas Loretta 1633556 583 Napoleon, ND

164142 Wilkinson Mona R. 1706571 581 West Fargo, ND

186142 Johnson Allison S. 1529265 581 Valley City, ND

170144 Lanning Devon 1554516 579 Center, ND

140144 Howe Carol J. 1715420 579 Bismarck, ND

156144 Bickel Camille M. 1715420 579 Bismarck, ND

102147 Kinzler Christine R. 1688776 576 Jamestown, ND

132147 Ellingson Illeta K. 1607621 576 Larimore, ND

151149 Coughlin Christy M. 1581630 574 Minot, ND

56150 Pulver Faith 1582744 573 Menoken, ND

126151 Bahmiller Kathleen M. 1736076 572 Bismarck, ND

172151 Williams Brittney 1529264 572 Valley City, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped
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164153 Zick Roberta L. 1727024 571 Michigan, ND

102154 Nelson Christina L. 1546900 569 Fargo, ND

167155 Prante Lauren M. 1546901 565 Fargo, ND

126155 Hendrickson Ericka K. 1706571 565 West Fargo, ND

183155 Jacobson Ruth A. 1718357 565 Manvel, ND

129158 Enkers Tessa M. 1571209 563 Davenport, ND

108158 Anderson Janeen J. 1533277 563 Valley City, ND

62160 Jenks Sabrina J. 1571209 558 Davenport, ND

175160 Stai Penny J. 1607621 558 Larimore, ND

186160 Stinehart Karen M. 1642431 558 Bismarck, ND

64163 Mousseau Laney K. 1540401 555 Glyndon, MN

89164 Swee Nadine M. 1546900 554 Fargo, ND

78165 Hayes Ashley R. 1718357 541 Manvel, ND

167166 White Dorothy 1585744 533 Jamestown, ND

97167 Tucker Megan L. 1688776 495 Jamestown, ND

18168 Unterseher Bobbi Jo I. 1546879 484 West Fargo, ND

The lowest score to cash is 656.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

6721 Christianson Kelicia J. 1563609 2,187 Grand Forks, ND

8012 Gratzek Megan A. 1633405 2,086 Larimore, ND

6483 Nitschke Tina L. 1556927 2,055 Rugby, ND

6214 Phelps Cathy A. 1571522 1,999 Mandan, ND

6485 Beck Sarah A. 1554027 1,991 Cando, ND

8166 Larson Donella M. 1647786 1,986 Donnybrook, ND

6547 Wadsworth Ann M. 1554024 1,984 Cando, ND

5918 Jerome Paula J. 1548887 1,982 Mandan, ND

8018 Decoteau Jennifer L. 1703418 1,982 Bismarck, ND

7598 Lee Jenna R. 1546902 1,982 Fargo, ND

66311 Howard Darla K. 1554024 1,977 Cando, ND

57312 Goettle Rebecca K. 1647786 1,973 Donnybrook, ND

67213 Keller Cindy 1571201 1,966 Goodrich, ND

79213 Melvin Maggie M. 1711703 1,966 East Grand Forks, MN

65415 Larson Desiree A. 1607623 1,965 Larimore, ND

70216 Edmundson Morgan J. 1703418 1,961 Bismarck, ND

71117 Schulz Sonny D. 1703418 1,960 Bismarck, ND

75918 Bristol Melissa A. 1640253 1,959 Stanley, ND

64819 Chase Laurie E. 1540182 1,955 Grand Forks, ND

70220 Kringlen Renee L. 1638080 1,953 Grand Forks, ND

63021 Senger Cindy J. 1554027 1,944 Cando, ND

58222 Bucklin Breanna J. 1540401 1,943 Glyndon, MN

68723 Werre Amanda 1633557 1,941 Napoleon, ND

80124 Lerohl Jessica S. 1640253 1,939 Stanley, ND

80124 Verman Sarah 1738786 1,939 Minot, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

72924 Halgunseth Cathy N. 1544749 1,939 West Fargo, ND

66327 Amundson Ciera C. 1563608 1,938 Grand Forks, ND

90628 Olderbak Michelle R. 1638080 1,935 Grand Forks, ND

81629 Borud Faye E. 1652970 1,932 Stanley, ND

63030 Straabe Caitlin J. 1607911 1,931 Bismarck, ND

64831 Schmidt Therese 1703417 1,930 Bismarck, ND

61532 Faber Laurie A. 1646925 1,928 Stanley, ND

101133 Giliespie Laken B. 1739245 1,925 Stanley, ND

88234 Stroebel Carmen 1739245 1,921 Stanley, ND

56434 Hammer Judy L. 1567822 1,921 Surrey, ND

69634 Weigel Whitney 1639926 1,921 Napoleon, ND

75337 Boudreaux Denise A. 1638080 1,914 Grand Forks, ND

90638 Zubke Danielle 1633557 1,912 Napoleon, ND

63039 Gehring Angela 1738786 1,911 Minot, ND

67839 Nuenthel Samantha R. 1563608 1,911 Grand Forks, ND

72941 Young Barb M. 1530368 1,910 Valley City, ND

57341 Haugen Jessica 1573941 1,910 Hannaford, ND

61543 Thompson Pam 1556927 1,909 Rugby, ND

105344 Lorenzen Shauna R. 1633405 1,908 Larimore, ND

57345 Jeffrey Carla L. 1534596 1,907 Williston, ND

84946 Faber Eryn C. 1646925 1,905 Stanley, ND

68747 Mayer DaLana K. 1718481 1,904 Bismarck, ND

79247 Compson Jan M. 1529265 1,904 Valley City, ND

88249 Clark Megan L. 1646925 1,903 Stanley, ND

61550 Marynik Jessica C. 1607623 1,902 Larimore, ND

61551 Woehl Cody D. 1725531 1,899 Surrey, ND

80151 Ressler Pam K. 1571201 1,899 Goodrich, ND

60653 Goodman Tammie 1739245 1,898 Stanley, ND

57354 Gierke Janet L. 1530368 1,893 Valley City, ND

67255 Kroke Tanya M. 1607622 1,890 Larimore, ND

59155 Phillips Laura J. 1565575 1,890 Minot, ND

106857 Harris Samantha 1573942 1,888 Cooperstown, ND

76858 INT Veldt Lacey 1633556 1,885 Napoleon, ND

69659 Kremer Wanda J. 1556927 1,883 Rugby, ND

60660 Obert Jodi L. 1647786 1,875 Donnybrook, ND

60661 Laber Samantha 1639926 1,874 Napoleon, ND

83462 Ernst Vicki L. 1544748 1,873 West Fargo, ND

57363 Olzweski Sandra J. 1730651 1,871 Garrison, ND

57364 Senger Haylee D. 1554027 1,870 Cando, ND

67264 Nelson Renee C. 1529264 1,870 Valley City, ND

72066 Howard Shirley A. 1554026 1,869 Cando, ND

105367 Gisinger Roberta 1554516 1,868 Center, ND

58267 Hoesel Mary Ann 1727009 1,868 Mandan, ND

58269 Waind Jenna F. 1563608 1,862 Grand Forks, ND

63069 Weckman Allison M. 1559285 1,862 Fargo, ND

73571 Christopher Heather M. 1581629 1,860 Minot, ND
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65472 Weber Misty R. 1544749 1,859 West Fargo, ND

70273 Thiery Mariah A. 1711703 1,856 East Grand Forks, MN

74474 Bailly Bethany A. 1711703 1,852 East Grand Forks, MN

82574 Connole Christina 1563608 1,852 Grand Forks, ND

82574 Jones Kelly L. 1640253 1,852 Stanley, ND

73577 Morris Peg A. 1730651 1,851 Garrison, ND

59177 Spidahl Pam J. 1554025 1,851 Cando, ND

59777 Rings Lynn K. 1642431 1,851 Bismarck, ND

60680 Bulie Judy C. 1554026 1,850 Cando, ND

72981 Schwehr Heather 1530368 1,849 Valley City, ND

78382 Gullickson Judy G. 1724620 1,848 Minot, ND

68783 Hagel Lin R. 1563863 1,847 Bismarck, ND

58284 Pinkney Suzette 1633557 1,844 Napoleon, ND

74485 Koble MaryAnn 1694477 1,843 Rugby, ND

67286 Helgeson Melissa M. 1565575 1,841 Minot, ND

57386 Vonasek Genny E. 1727024 1,841 Michigan, ND

72088 Zenner Kristina M. 1718481 1,839 Bismarck, ND

70289 Olson Titus Kristi 1570159 1,837 Oakes, ND

84990 Sievert Kimberly M. 1554024 1,834 Cando, ND

63091 Martin Cindy L. 1724620 1,832 Minot, ND

73592 Moritz Aimee L. 1567822 1,831 Surrey, ND

83493 Shamp Emily C. 1633405 1,830 Larimore, ND

81094 Wolla Lisa J. 1640253 1,829 Stanley, ND

82594 O'Brien Pam 1554025 1,829 Cando, ND

67896 McLeod Robin M. 1715420 1,827 Bismarck, ND

63097 Stack Liz 1727009 1,824 Mandan, ND

72997 Blackmun Ali J. 1638081 1,824 Grand Forks, ND

62199 Swartz Paulette R. 1711703 1,822 East Grand Forks, MN

79299 Hudelson Sarah M. 1739245 1,822 Stanley, ND

735101 Savage Krista A. 1647786 1,821 Donnybrook, ND

825101 Johnson Jackie A. 1638080 1,821 Grand Forks, ND

639103 Ratts Nicole 1633556 1,817 Napoleon, ND

630104 Fix Mary K. 1561120 1,815 Minot, ND

678105 Olstad Marilyn K. 1724620 1,813 Minot, ND

617106 Jackson Jill A. 1738786 1,803 Minot, ND

768107 Retzlaff Janet M. 1570159 1,802 Oakes, ND

711108 Heid Kerry  1 1540182 1,801 Grand Forks, ND

816109 Daniels Alexis 1544749 1,800 West Fargo, ND

630109 Kirchoffner Lynn C. 1638081 1,800 Grand Forks, ND

777111 Weckerly Wanda L. 1571201 1,799 Goodrich, ND

648111 Baker Deb 1554027 1,799 Cando, ND

663113 Brunner Donna E. 1652970 1,797 Stanley, ND

783114 Dissette Keyandra 1544749 1,794 West Fargo, ND

696115 Jackson Lisa M. 1544748 1,792 West Fargo, ND

891115 Thompson Amy J. 1607621 1,792 Larimore, ND

792117 Snellenberger Tanja T. 1725531 1,789 Surrey, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 139 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

591118 Koch Joan F. 1533277 1,786 Valley City, ND

816118 Ulven Sue 1727024 1,786 Michigan, ND

606120 Loge Jodi 1573941 1,781 Hannaford, ND

897121 Cook Rhonda 1573941 1,779 Hannaford, ND

972121 Geiger Shawna L. 1554026 1,779 Cando, ND

606123 Olsen Sandy M. 1630347 1,777 Bismarck, ND

606123 Huderle Amy 1607622 1,777 Larimore, ND

615125 Sorum Amber A. 1739247 1,773 Oakes, ND

639126 Olson Kayla 1737803 1,770 Minot, ND

621127 Trana Cathy 1725531 1,768 Surrey, ND

663128 Knudson Jennifer A. 1563609 1,767 Grand Forks, ND

597128 Carlson Darnel M. 1544720 1,767 Spiritwood, ND

639130 Pantzer Maggie J. 1544747 1,766 West Fargo, ND

696131 Cox Paula R. 1633405 1,765 Larimore, ND

792132 Dauer Christy L. 1559285 1,760 Fargo, ND

582133 Olson Rhonda L. 1638081 1,756 Grand Forks, ND

753134 Gehring Barb J. 1561120 1,755 Minot, ND

648135 Michaelsohn Malissa A. 1544747 1,754 West Fargo, ND

591136 Barber Trista K. 1739247 1,744 Oakes, ND

906137 Zerr Darla D. 1607911 1,731 Bismarck, ND

606138 Grubb Kathy L. 1652970 1,727 Stanley, ND

768139 Gross Jessa 1639926 1,722 Napoleon, ND

582140 Nieusma Shania L. 1633555 1,714 Napoleon, ND

606141 Carpenter Lori J. 1546901 1,713 Fargo, ND

729142 Salazar Mary A. 1554024 1,705 Cando, ND

663143 Degenstein Maggie 1694477 1,704 Rugby, ND

648144 Vasichek Bonnie L. 1727024 1,698 Michigan, ND

591145 Geloff Eileen M. 1630347 1,697 Bismarck, ND

621146 Dueis Christine M. 1544748 1,662 West Fargo, ND

615147 Stratton Megan 1540401 1,642 Glyndon, MN

639148 Hottman Michelle 1633556 1,597 Napoleon, ND

598149 Lien Suzanne V. 1718481 1,278 Bismarck, ND

275150 Opdahl Angel 1557465 601 New Rockford, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1955.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

3151 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1563863 2,129 Bismarck, ND

4292 Henningsgard Anna J. 1573942 2,117 Cooperstown, ND

5103 Koetterheinrich Danielle C. 1540182 2,112 Grand Forks, ND

2344 Fowler Katie M. 1708797 2,056 Minot, ND

2105 Walberg Tonya L. 1718357 2,037 Manvel, ND

4356 Gardner Stephanie L. 1546902 2,036 Fargo, ND

4357 Fruetel Vicki M. 1559286 2,025 Fargo, ND

2018 Wolk Patty A. 1706233 2,020 E Grand Forks, MN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

4689 Erickson Terra L. 1534596 2,016 Williston, ND

09 Price Missy J. 1581532 2,016 Menoken, ND

37811 Moreno Christina R. 1610486 1,996 Minot, ND

20112 Wagner Abigail J. 1546881 1,994 West Fargo, ND

48612 Christensen Leann 1544720 1,994 Spiritwood, ND

48614 Gleave Carissa 1557465 1,990 New Rockford, ND

45315 Muth Deanna L. 1563863 1,983 Bismarck, ND

12916 Evans Tiana B. 1708342 1,982 Grand Forks, ND

38717 Litzinger Kristi R. 1607621 1,978 Larimore, ND

16818 Selk Brooke M. 1546880 1,977 West Fargo, ND

35419 Green Janet E. 1708797 1,967 Minot, ND

33020 Pelletier Amanda K. 1706233 1,962 E Grand Forks, MN

43521 Forbes Robin R. 1565575 1,957 Minot, ND

53422 Niemi Holly J. 1556927 1,955 Rugby, ND

43523 Crosby Laurie A. 1630347 1,947 Bismarck, ND

21623 Schieler Liz A. 1570159 1,947 Oakes, ND

53425 Smesrud Julie A. 1581629 1,946 Minot, ND

53426 Fettig Amber 1633555 1,945 Napoleon, ND

42926 Carberry Somchit 1708342 1,945 Grand Forks, ND

56728 Nelson Pam J. 1533277 1,944 Valley City, ND

41129 Germann Carrie M. 1554516 1,940 Center, ND

52530 Blake KayLeigh N. 1708342 1,938 Grand Forks, ND

44431 Woznicki Naomi R. 1610486 1,937 Minot, ND

50132 Dokken Cindy L. 1544747 1,935 West Fargo, ND

45933 Trottier Paola A. 1694477 1,934 Rugby, ND

34834 Wilcox Mandi J. 1730651 1,933 Garrison, ND

51635 Yale Lori L. 1534596 1,930 Williston, ND

54936 Fettig Brooklyn 1633555 1,924 Napoleon, ND

28236 Kopp Brooke M. 1582744 1,924 Menoken, ND

56438 Hammer Judy L. 1739249 1,921 Surrey, ND

49239 Schmit Shari R. 1563863 1,918 Bismarck, ND

44440 Houghton Carla A. 1548887 1,914 Mandan, ND

34841 Konschak Karen K. 1571201 1,912 Goodrich, ND

29742 Schank Jacey E. 1582744 1,911 Menoken, ND

44443 Reed Sandra G. 1559286 1,910 Fargo, ND

28244 Stromsodt Amy N. 1607622 1,909 Larimore, ND

46845 Heidrich Bernie 1571522 1,908 Mandan, ND

39645 Reierson Christene A. 1725531 1,908 Surrey, ND

047 Barton Alexis K. 1546900 1,907 Fargo, ND

49248 Wagner Tara S. 1607911 1,905 Bismarck, ND

44449 Johnson Nadene J. 1703369 1,904 Minot, ND

40550 Kallstrom Andrea M. 1546901 1,903 Fargo, ND

52551 Sullivan Gail A. 1563609 1,901 Grand Forks, ND

47752 Kaiser Holly J. 1652970 1,899 Stanley, ND

41153 Horner Ashley M. 1530368 1,897 Valley City, ND

31554 Perreault Lisa M. 1559286 1,892 Fargo, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

31555 Ford Roberta D. 1537617 1,890 Bismarck, ND

49256 Swenson Emma S. 1546901 1,889 Fargo, ND

39657 Gulbrandson Amanda K. 1607623 1,888 Larimore, ND

13558 Schlichting Lenore M. 1730651 1,887 Garrison, ND

39659 Peterson Andrea J. 1573942 1,885 Cooperstown, ND

56759 Rokke Suzy L. 1559285 1,885 Fargo, ND

30661 Weigel Katrina M. 1544720 1,883 Spiritwood, ND

50161 Decker Schawnn M. 1540182 1,883 Grand Forks, ND

24363 Vanwinkle Daisy S. 1610486 1,882 Minot, ND

41164 Roberts Gail J. 1557465 1,881 New Rockford, ND

43565 Newgard Anita J. 1537617 1,880 Bismarck, ND

47766 Mikkelsen Kelly 1563609 1,877 Grand Forks, ND

56766 Nelson Kandice K. 1533277 1,877 Valley City, ND

45368 Boser-Vinje Bernie 1537617 1,874 Bismarck, ND

46868 Bickel Camille M. 1715420 1,874 Bismarck, ND

37870 Clay Lorelee 1703369 1,873 Minot, ND

53471 Sannes Lori L. 1607622 1,872 Larimore, ND

45971 Nelson Kathy M. 1544720 1,872 Spiritwood, ND

36373 Fettig Anita 1633555 1,868 Napoleon, ND

56774 Bittner Yolanda O. 1554516 1,867 Center, ND

54975 Schuler Terri L. 1554025 1,866 Cando, ND

42076 McGuire Jan M. 1727009 1,862 Mandan, ND

49277 Strietzel Wendy W. 1565575 1,861 Minot, ND

31578 Larson Lynn A. 1546881 1,859 West Fargo, ND

39679 Splettstaszer Ann L. 1571209 1,858 Davenport, ND

25880 Saragosa Deanna J. 1703417 1,853 Bismarck, ND

50181 Anderson Robbin G. 1607623 1,852 Larimore, ND

46882 Dura Arlene 1727009 1,851 Mandan, ND

55883 King Susan K. 1694477 1,850 Rugby, ND

51084 Graham Gina E. 1537617 1,849 Bismarck, ND

42085 Metcalf Monica R. 1529264 1,848 Valley City, ND

29785 Reiners Kaitlyn I. 1546879 1,848 West Fargo, ND

18687 Jenks Sabrina J. 1571209 1,846 Davenport, ND

088 Peterson Emily C. 1546879 1,845 West Fargo, ND

55889 Geiger Sandy J. 1554026 1,841 Cando, ND

53489 Snyder Jacqui 1646925 1,841 Stanley, ND

52591 Geiger Donna E. 1571522 1,840 Mandan, ND

32491 Anderson Janeen J. 1533277 1,840 Valley City, ND

48693 Niebuhr Susie B. 1581630 1,838 Minot, ND

41194 Larson Marie A. 1581629 1,837 Minot, ND

54095 Eslinger Kristi A. 1573942 1,831 Cooperstown, ND

30695 Nelson Christina L. 1546900 1,831 Fargo, ND

55897 Brusven Cindy L. 1544748 1,829 West Fargo, ND

30697 Berntson Mary L. 1529265 1,829 Valley City, ND

41199 Gebhardt Gaylene 1688776 1,826 Jamestown, ND

45999 Thorpe Dana K. 1739247 1,826 Oakes, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

411101 Lynn Pauline M. 1529264 1,825 Valley City, ND

396102 Ellingson Illeta K. 1607621 1,824 Larimore, ND

168102 Pulver Faith 1582744 1,824 Menoken, ND

540104 Morken Darla J. 1534596 1,823 Williston, ND

378104 Unterseher Becky I. 1546880 1,823 West Fargo, ND

420106 Ensrud Lisa 1546881 1,821 West Fargo, ND

405106 Benson Betts 1718357 1,821 Manvel, ND

540108 Perkins Alissa J. 1573941 1,818 Hannaford, ND

405108 Orner Joan C. 1570159 1,818 Oakes, ND

525110 Mastel Janel I. 1548887 1,812 Mandan, ND

525110 Stai Penny J. 1607621 1,812 Larimore, ND

516110 Williams Brittney 1529264 1,812 Valley City, ND

510113 Bailey Anessa L. 1554025 1,810 Cando, ND

486114 Lindenberg Diane 1633557 1,809 Napoleon, ND

534115 Platfers Tamera L. 1540401 1,808 Glyndon, MN

549116 Olsen Taylor L. 1630347 1,807 Bismarck, ND

306117 Portscheller Shelly L. 1581532 1,805 Menoken, ND

540118 Kram Colleen 1607911 1,803 Bismarck, ND

540119 Goehring Janice V. 1642431 1,802 Bismarck, ND

540120 Gross Lynsey K. 1639926 1,801 Napoleon, ND

558121 Smith Arvy J. 1715420 1,800 Bismarck, ND

501122 Prante Lauren M. 1546901 1,794 Fargo, ND

405123 Svenningsen Amber 1739248 1,791 harvey, ND

387124 Robinson Becky 1548887 1,788 Mandan, ND

405125 Kurtz Kathy E. 1642431 1,787 Bismarck, ND

486126 Achtenberg Joan M. 1559286 1,782 Fargo, ND

420127 Howe Carol J. 1715420 1,778 Bismarck, ND

234128 Hayes Ashley R. 1718357 1,773 Manvel, ND

492129 Zick Roberta L. 1727024 1,772 Michigan, ND

111130 York Trisha R. 1546879 1,767 West Fargo, ND

348131 Krabbenhoft Jessica M. 1546900 1,766 Fargo, ND

192132 Mousseau Laney K. 1540401 1,765 Glyndon, MN

453133 Coughlin Christy M. 1581630 1,764 Minot, ND

267134 Swee Nadine M. 1546900 1,761 Fargo, ND

216135 Roe Ashley 1529265 1,754 Valley City, ND

354136 Kapp Elizabeth J. 1688776 1,752 Jamestown, ND

162137 Weiler Kristen R. 1581532 1,746 Menoken, ND

492137 Sautner Mary H. 1739247 1,746 Oakes, ND

324139 Carico Linda L. 1546880 1,745 West Fargo, ND

354140 Christopher Debbie 1581629 1,742 Minot, ND

534141 Harnden Joyce O. 1571522 1,731 Mandan, ND

39142 Kennedy Ashley N. 1546881 1,727 West Fargo, ND

558143 Johnson Allison S. 1529265 1,725 Valley City, ND

273144 Grant Julie A. 1559285 1,709 Fargo, ND

111145 Steffes Kelly L. 1581532 1,691 Menoken, ND

306146 Kinzler Christine R. 1688776 1,688 Jamestown, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

558147 Stinehart Karen M. 1642431 1,681 Bismarck, ND

372148 Haas Loretta 1633556 1,675 Napoleon, ND

549149 Jacobson Ruth A. 1718357 1,670 Manvel, ND

291150 Tucker Megan L. 1688776 1,647 Jamestown, ND

387151 Enkers Tessa M. 1571209 1,643 Davenport, ND

510152 Lanning Devon 1554516 1,637 Center, ND

54153 Unterseher Bobbi Jo I. 1546879 1,503 West Fargo, ND

20154 Haffely Nicole A. 1571209 1,287 Davenport, ND

290155 Jorgensen Stacy L. 1544747 1,258 West Fargo, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1967.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 9-Game Scratch, Scratch 140 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Christianson Kelicia J. 1563609 1,515 Grand Forks, ND

2 Goettle Rebecca K. 1647786 1,400 Donnybrook, ND

3 Phelps Cathy A. 1571522 1,378 Mandan, ND

4 Haugen Jessica 1573941 1,337 Hannaford, ND

5 Faber Laurie A. 1646925 1,313 Stanley, ND

6 Bittner Yolanda O. 1554516 1,300 Center, ND

7 Phillips Laura J. 1565575 1,299 Minot, ND

8 Keller Cindy 1571201 1,294 Goodrich, ND

9 Waind Jenna F. 1563608 1,280 Grand Forks, ND

10 Amundson Ciera C. 1563608 1,275 Grand Forks, ND

11 Obert Jodi L. 1647786 1,269 Donnybrook, ND

12 Nuenthel Samantha R. 1563608 1,233 Grand Forks, ND

13 Lee Jenna R. 1546902 1,223 Fargo, ND

14 Loge Jodi 1573941 1,175 Hannaford, ND

15 Larson Donella M. 1647786 1,170 Donnybrook, ND

16 Helgeson Melissa M. 1565575 1,169 Minot, ND

17 Brunner Donna E. 1652970 1,134 Stanley, ND

18 Grubb Kathy L. 1652970 1,121 Stanley, ND

19 Borud Faye E. 1652970 1,116 Stanley, ND

20 Carpenter Lori J. 1546901 1,107 Fargo, ND

21 Knudson Jennifer A. 1563609 1,104 Grand Forks, ND

22 Savage Krista A. 1647786 1,086 Donnybrook, ND

23 Faber Eryn C. 1646925 1,056 Stanley, ND

24 Clark Megan L. 1646925 1,021 Stanley, ND

25 Gisinger Roberta 1554516 815 Center, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1313.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 9-Game Scratch, Scratch 141 - 170, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Henningsgard Anna J. 1573942 1,688 Cooperstown, ND

2 Green Janet E. 1546880 1,613 West Fargo, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 9-Game Scratch, Scratch 141 - 170, Scratch

Hcap From

3 Konschak Karen K. 1571201 1,564 Goodrich, ND

4 Germann Carrie M. 1554516 1,529 Center, ND

5 Forbes Robin R. 1565575 1,522 Minot, ND

6 Carberry Somchit 1708342 1,516 Grand Forks, ND

7 Christensen Leann 1544720 1,508 Spiritwood, ND

8 Peterson Andrea J. 1573942 1,489 Cooperstown, ND

9 Trottier Paola A. 1694477 1,475 Rugby, ND

10 Splettstaszer Ann L. 1571209 1,462 Davenport, ND

11 Unterseher Becky I. 1546880 1,445 West Fargo, ND

12 Heidrich Bernie 1571522 1,440 Mandan, ND

13 Kaiser Holly J. 1652970 1,422 Stanley, ND

14 Krabbenhoft Jessica M. 1546900 1,418 Fargo, ND

15 Benson Betts 1718357 1,416 Manvel, ND

16 Nelson Kathy M. 1544720 1,413 Spiritwood, ND

16 Blake KayLeigh N. 1708342 1,413 Grand Forks, ND

16 Orner Joan C. 1570159 1,413 Oakes, ND

19 Ensrud Lisa 1546881 1,401 West Fargo, ND

20 Mikkelsen Kelly 1563609 1,400 Grand Forks, ND

21 Kurtz Kathy E. 1642431 1,382 Bismarck, ND

22 Sullivan Gail A. 1563609 1,376 Grand Forks, ND

23 Strietzel Wendy W. 1565575 1,369 Minot, ND

24 Geiger Donna E. 1571522 1,315 Mandan, ND

25 Snyder Jacqui 1646925 1,307 Stanley, ND

26 King Susan K. 1694477 1,292 Rugby, ND

27 Eslinger Kristi A. 1573942 1,291 Cooperstown, ND

28 Perkins Alissa J. 1573941 1,278 Hannaford, ND

29 Enkers Tessa M. 1571209 1,256 Davenport, ND

30 Harnden Joyce O. 1571522 1,197 Mandan, ND

31 Lanning Devon 1554516 1,127 Center, ND

32 Jacobson Ruth A. 1718357 1,121 Manvel, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1516.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 9-Game Scratch, Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Price Missy J. 1581532 2,016 Menoken, ND

2 Barton Alexis K. 1546900 1,907 Fargo, ND

3 Evans Tiana B. 1708342 1,853 Grand Forks, ND

4 Peterson Emily C. 1546879 1,845 West Fargo, ND

5 Walberg Tonya L. 1718357 1,827 Manvel, ND

6 Fowler Katie M. 1708797 1,822 Minot, ND

7 Wolk Patty A. 1706233 1,819 E Grand Forks, MN

8 Selk Brooke M. 1546880 1,809 West Fargo, ND

9 Wagner Abigail J. 1546881 1,793 West Fargo, ND

10 Schlichting Lenore M. 1730651 1,752 Garrison, ND

11 Schieler Liz A. 1570159 1,731 Oakes, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 9-Game Scratch, Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

12 Kennedy Ashley N. 1546881 1,688 West Fargo, ND

13 Jenks Sabrina J. 1571209 1,660 Davenport, ND

14 York Trisha R. 1546879 1,656 West Fargo, ND

14 Pulver Faith 1582744 1,656 Menoken, ND

16 Kopp Brooke M. 1582744 1,642 Menoken, ND

17 Vanwinkle Daisy S. 1610486 1,639 Minot, ND

18 Stromsodt Amy N. 1633405 1,627 Larimore, ND

19 Schank Jacey E. 1582744 1,614 Menoken, ND

20 Saragosa Deanna J. 1703417 1,595 Bismarck, ND

21 Weiler Kristen R. 1581532 1,584 Menoken, ND

22 Steffes Kelly L. 1581532 1,580 Menoken, ND

23 Weigel Katrina M. 1544720 1,577 Spiritwood, ND

24 Mousseau Laney K. 1540401 1,573 Glyndon, MN

25 Larson Lynn A. 1546881 1,544 West Fargo, ND

26 Hayes Ashley R. 1718357 1,539 Manvel, ND

27 Portscheller Shelly L. 1581532 1,499 Menoken, ND

28 Unterseher Bobbi Jo I. 1546879 1,449 West Fargo, ND

29 Haffely Nicole A. 1571209 1,267 Davenport, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1822.
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